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Barbora Tepla rkova
http://fermatcz.unimachines.cn
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4000 mm
1250 mm
6000 kg

450 1/min

7900 mm
1970 mm
1480 mm

9.5t

gooo
TOS Celakovice
Fermat CZ

Tul anka 104
Brno 62700 O O

+420 778547838
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